

PROJECT: QUOTE 19 18th LID

BID OPENING: 9/15/16

PROJECT NO. 083392

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$200,000

			KEYSTONE CONTRACTING INC 417 NW 209TH ST RIDGEFIELD WA 98642					
			BID BOND N/A Complete by 11/30/16		BID BOND N/A Complete by 11/30/16		BID BOND N/A Complete by 11/30/16	
ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Minor Changes (S.P. 1-04.4(1))	5,000	CALC	1.00	\$5,000.00			
2	Mobilization, Cleanup, and Demobilization (S.P. 1-09.7)	1	LS	20000.00	\$20,000.00			
3	Project Temporary Traffic Control (S.P. 1-10.5)	1	LS	7000.00	\$7,000.00			
4	SPCC Plan (S.P. 1-07.15(1))	1	LS	5000.00	\$5,000.00			
5	Roadway Excavation Including Haul (S.P. 2-03.5)	10	CY	150.00	\$1,500.00			
6	Crushed Surfacing Base Course (S.P. 4-04.5)	20	TN	100.00	\$2,000.00			
7	HMA Cl. 1/2" PG 64-22, (S.P. 5-04.5)	20	TN	250.00	\$5,000.00			
8	Sawcut Asphalt Pavement (S.P. 5-04.5)	130	LF	10.00	\$1,300.00			
9	Remove and Construct Concrete Driveway (S.P. 5-05.5)	10	SY	100.00	\$1,000.00			
10	Level Spreader	25	LF	100.00	\$2,500.00			
11	PVC Storm Sewer Perforated Underdrain Pipe 6 in. Diam. (incl. Bedding) (S.P. 7-01.5)	90	LF	60.00	\$5,400.00			
12	6 in. Diam.PVC Storm Sewer Main (incl. Bedding) (S.P. 7-04.5)	20	LF	60.00	\$1,200.00			
13	8 in. Diam. Perf. CPEP Storm Sewer Main (incl. Bedding) (S.P. 7-04.5)	20	LF	70.00	\$1,400.00			
14	8 in. Diam. CPEP Storm Sewer Main (incl. Bedding) (S.P. 7-04.5)	15	LF	70.00	\$1,050.00			
15	18 in. Diam. CPEP Storm Sewer Main (incl. Bedding) (S.P. 7-04.5)	80	LF	100.00	\$8,000.00			
16	Catch Basin Type 1 (S.P. 7-05.5)	1	EA	2500.00	\$2,500.00			
17	Catch Basin Type 2 (S.P. 7-05.5)	2	EA	3000.00	\$6,000.00			
18	Connect to Existing Drainage Structures (S.P. 7-05.5)	10	EA	700.00	\$7,000.00			
19	Stormwater Treatment Manhole (S.P. 7-05.5)	3	EA	29000.00	\$87,000.00			
20	Removal of Unsuitable Material (Trench), (S.P. 7-08.5)	10	CY	60.00	\$600.00			
21	Bankrun Gravel for Trench Bankfill (S.P. 7-08.5)	130	TN	60.00	\$7,800.00			
22	Excavation, Compaction and Grading for Bioretention (S.P. 7-21.5)	220	CY	35.00	\$7,700.00			
23	Bioretention Soil Mix (S.P. 7-21.5)	160	CY	30.00	\$4,800.00			
24	Infiltration Testing for Biofiltration Subgrade (S.P. 7-21.5)	1	LS	1000.00	\$1,000.00			
25	Erosion Control Measures - All Required (S.P. 8-01.5)	1	LS	4350.00	\$4,350.00			
26	Bark or Wood Chip Mulch (S.P. 8-02.5)	10	CY	50.00	\$500.00			
27	Bioretention Planting (S.P. 8-02.5)	1	LS	6500.00	\$6,500.00			
28	Lawn or Pasture Reseeding (S.P. 8-02.5)	1	LS	1000.00	\$1,000.00			

29	Remove and Replace Existing Concrete Curb (S.P. 8-04.5)	35	LF	60.00	\$2,100.00		
30	Cement Concrete Sidewalk(S.P. 8-14.5)	120	SY	50.00	\$6,000.00		
32	Project Documentation (S.P. 8-26.5)	1	LS	1000.00	\$1,000.00		
33	Project Sign (S.P. 8-27.5)	1	EA	800.00	\$800.00		
				SUBTOTAL	\$214,000.00		
				TAX	\$17,976.00		
				TOTAL	\$231,976.00	\$0.00	\$0.00